[NepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHus. Boctok

Mocksa, 14. - 16.5.2024

AucTtaHuuna 19
16.05.2024 - 15:03

Manbunku, 200m Bpacc

FOHowu (9-10 ner)
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 uns7

1 KPUHNLVH, VBaH

2 BbIBOX, AHTOH

3 3BEPEB, l'epmaH

4 KOMAJIMAHW, l'eopruia
5 MPNCMAKOB, AHgpeii
6 TABPW/INH, UrHaTt

3annbiB 2 U3 7

1 r'YCEB, AaHnna

2 MOHTWK, Hukuta

3 NACTOYKWH, Hukonaii
4 NEHNCOB, Bnagucnas
5 NBACBKO, NBaH

6 CTYOEHWKWH, Cepreii

3annbiB 337

1 CUBTATYNNH, Tumyp
2 KOBAJIEB, 3axap

3 KYJINKOB, AHgpeii

4 WENBLITVH, Ennceii

5 AIEKCAHAPOB, Erop
6 MAJIbLIEB, EBreHnii

3annbiB 4 n3 7

1 TATAPWHOB, 'puropwuii
2 APTEMbBEB, AnekcaHap
3 FTEPTVH, F'ne6

4 CNACEHUNXWNH, AnekcaHap

5 3ATNPOB, Tumyp
6 CMWPHOB, Bnagucnas

3annbiB 513 7

1 WECTAKOB, Muxann
2 KONYUH, Aptemuii
3 KMBEL, AHTOH

4 MOTAHKO, VBaH

5 WABJIMH, Mnpocnas
6 OKYHEB, Muxaun

3annbiB 6 3 7

1 BAJTABAHOB, Makcum
2 PABLIEB, Anekcei

3 MNPOXXKOB, ApTém
4 BAPAHOB, EBreHwuii

5 IbICOIOPOB, ApTem

lop poxaeHua

14
14
14
14
14
14

14
15
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
15
15

14
15
14
14
14
15

15
15
15
15
14
15

15
15
14
14
15

MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI1 "KocuHo"
MATI1 "KocuHo"
MATI "MepnBeaKkoBo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"

MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "MepBekoBa"
MATIT "KocnHo"

MAIT "MepaBekoBao"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "MepBekoBa"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"

MAIT "MepasekoBao"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"

MAIT "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MAT "KocuHo"
MAIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MATIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "Hekpacoska"

3:29.00
3:25.00
3:19.00
3:19.00
3:27.00
3:40.00

3:49.00
3:42.00
3:40.00
3:41.00
3:49.00
3:50.00

3:59.00
3:56.00
3:50.00
3:52.00
3:59.00
4:00.00

4:02.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:07.00

4:15.00
4:15.00
4:15.00
4:15.00
4:15.00
4:20.00

4:20.00
4:20.00
4:20.00
4:20.00
4:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA

16.05.2024 16:42 - CtpaHuua 1



[NepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHus. Boctok
Mocksa, 14. - 16.5.2024

JuctaHuua 19, Manbuuku, 200m Bpacc

3annbiB 7 n3 7

2 APYLWWH, Knupunn 15  MATIT "KocuHo" 4:30.00
3 KOHOBANOB, Martseii 14  MATI "Hekpacoska" 4:21.00
4 MANEWN, Kupunn 14  MATIT "KocuHo" 4:25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/MSA 16.05.2024 16:42 - CTpaHuua 2



