, 14. - 16.5.2024

19 16.05.2024 - 15:03		(9-10			
17					
1 ,	14	"	"		3:29.00
2 3 ,	14	"		"	3:25.00
3 ,	14	"	"		3:19.00
4 ,	14	"	"	II .	3:19.00
5 6 ,	14	" "		"	3:27.00
6 ,	14				3:40.00
27					
1 ,	14	"	"		3:49.00
2 ,	15	"	"		3:42.00
3 ,	14	"		II .	3:40.00
4 ,	14	"	"		3:41.00
5 , 6 ,	14	"		II .	3:49.00
6 ,	14	"	"		3:50.00
3 7					
1 ,	14	"		n	3:59.00
2 ,	14	"	"		3:56.00
3 ,	14	"	"		3:50.00
4 ,	14	"	"		3:52.00
5 ,	15	"		II .	3:59.00
6 ,	15	"		"	4:00.00
4 7					
	14	"		u .	4:02.00
2 ,	15	"		II .	4:00.00
2 ,	14	"		II .	4:00.00
4 ,	14	"		II .	4:00.00
5 ,	14	"		II .	4:00.00
6 ,	15	"		II .	4:07.00
5 7					
1 ,	15	"		"	4:15.00
2 ,	15	"		II	4:15.00
3 ,	15	"	"		4:15.00
4 ,	15	"		II	4:15.00
5 ,	14	"		II	4:15.00
5 , 6 ,	15	"	"		4:20.00
6 7					
1 ,	15	"	"		4:20.00
	15	"		II .	4:20.00
2 , 3 ,	14	"	"		4:20.00
4 ,	14	"	"		4:20.00
4 , 5 ,	15	"		II	4:20.00

, 14. - 16.5.2024

-	19,	, 200m				
	7 7					
:	2 ,		15	"	"	4:30.00
;	3	,	14	"	"	4:21.00
4	4 ,		14	"	II .	4:25.00